MECHANICAL ANCHORS
Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
660
880
1110
1940
2220

Max. Thickness
  of Fixed
  Element
   Min. Hole
Diameter
    in Fixed
  Element
Anchor
Length
do [mm] d [mm] h1 [mm] hef [mm] hmin [mm] tfix [mm] df [mm] L [mm]
TAB08080HE
8 10 90 75 120
5
12
80
TAB08100HE 25 100
TAB08130HE 55 130
TAB08150HE 75 150
TAB10100HE
10 12 100 85 125
15
14
100
TAB10130HE 45 130
TAB10150HE 65 150
TAB12100HE
12 14 110 95 140
5
16
100
TAB12130HE 35 130
TAB12150HE 55 150
TAB12200HE 105 200
TAB14150HE
14 16 130 110 170
40
18
150
TAB14200HE 90 200
TAB16150HE
16 18 145 120 190
30
20
150
TAB16200HE 80 200
The entire European Technical Assessment ETA-15/0040 should be taken into account when designing
TAB HE anchor marking method
Trutek  Ankerbolt Hole Sized [mm] Anchor Length L [mm] Head Version
TAB 08 080 HE